GOMPLIANCE
OVERVIEW

Provided by:
Brown & Brown Insurance

This Compliance Overview is not intended to be
exhaustive nor should any discussion or opinions be
construed as legal advice. Readers should contact
legal counsel for legal advice.

2015-2017 Zywave, Inc. All rights reserved.
EM 1/17

HSA Limits for 2017

The following chart shows the health savings account (HSA) limits that apply for 2017. It also shows the
limits that applied for 2016 for purposes of comparing the annual limits. The only limit that changed for
2017 is the HSA contribution limit for individuals with self-only coverage under a high deductible health plan

(HDHP), which increased by $50.

HDHP MINIMUM DEDUCTIBLE
Self-only Coverage
Family Coverage
HDHP OUT-OF-POCKET MAXIMUM
Self-only Coverage
Family Coverage
HSA MAXIMUM CONTRIBUTION
Self-only Coverage

Family Coverage

CATCH-UP CONTRIBUTIONS (age 55 and older)

LINKS AND RESOURCES

$1,300

$2,600

$6,550

$13,100

$3,350
$6,750

$1,000

e |RS Revenue Procedure 2015-30 — HSA limits for 2016

e |RS Revenue Procedure 2016-28 — HSA limits for 2017

$1,300

$2,600

$6,550

$13,100

$3,400
$6,750

$1,000

rown
&
rown §

Change

No change

No change

No change

No change

Up $50
No change

No change

INSURANCE,!


https://www.irs.gov/pub/irs-drop/rp-15-30.pdf
https://www.irs.gov/pub/irs-drop/rp-16-28.pdf

