COMPLIANCE OVERVIEW

Provided by:
Brown & Brown Insurance



This Compliance Overview is not intended to be exhaustive nor should any discussion or opinions be construed as legal advice. Readers should contact legal counsel for legal advice.

© 2015-2017 Zywave, Inc. All rights reserved. EM 1/17

HSA Limits for 2017

The following chart shows the health savings account (HSA) limits that apply for 2017. It also shows the limits that applied for 2016 for purposes of comparing the annual limits. The only limit that changed for 2017 is the HSA contribution limit for individuals with self-only coverage under a high deductible health plan (HDHP), which increased by \$50.

	2016	2017	Change
HDHP MINIMUM DEDUCTIBLE			
Self-only Coverage	\$1,300	\$1,300	No change
Family Coverage	\$2,600	\$2,600	No change
HDHP OUT-OF-POCKET MAXIMUM			
Self-only Coverage	\$6,550	\$6,550	No change
Family Coverage	\$13,100	\$13,100	No change
HSA MAXIMUM CONTRIBUTION			
Self-only Coverage	\$3,350	\$3,400	Up \$50
Family Coverage	\$6,750	\$6,750	No change
CATCH-UP CONTRIBUTIONS (age 55 and older)	\$1,000	\$1,000	No change

LINKS AND RESOURCES

- IRS Revenue Procedure 2015-30 HSA limits for 2016
- IRS Revenue Procedure 2016-28 HSA limits for 2017

